DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
UV Absorbance
/%
Transm
ittance
DATA SHEET
UVAS plus sc

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
The following sensors include the Hach sc100 Multi-parameter Controller
(see literature #2463 for complete details)
69450-00 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
69451-00 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
69452-00 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
69453-00 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.10002 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.20002 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.50002 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.90002 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
Bypass panel
LZX868 Bypass Panel for 50 mm sensor
LZX867 Bypass Panel for 5 mm sensor
LZX869 Bypass Panel for 2 mm sensor